
The Dover Society Website
www.doversociety.homestead.com

Please visit the site.
Read reports on meetings, check the programme o f events.

Your comments and observations would be appreciated.
Visits to 

The Dover Society Website
Our website has been sponsored by

CHARLTON SHOPPING CENTRE
High Street, Dover, Kent CT16 ITT 

Tel: 01304 212268

2005 (up to 22.6.05) 603 visits 
2004 1,587 visits
2003 606 visits

Dover Websites
>- Charlton Shopping Centre: www.charltonshopping.co.uk
► Dover Carnival: www.dovercamival.co.uk
► Dover Castle: www.dover-castle-friends.org
»■- Dover District Council: www.dover.gov.uk
► Dover Hospital Fete: www.doverhospitalfete.homestead.com
► Dover Operatic Society: www.dods.org.uk
>- Dover Pageant: www.doverpageant.com
► Dover Topsy: www.topsy.demon.co.uk
► Dover Town Centre Management: www.dovertcm.homestead.com
► Dover Town Council: www.dovertown.com
► Dover Transport Museum: www.dovertransportmuseum.homestead.com
»- Dover Web: www.doverweb.co.uk
>- Gateway Hospital Radio: www.ghbs.org.uk
► Accommodation: www.stayindover.co.uk

Venturing outside Dover
Confederation of Cinque Ports: www.cinqueports.net

► Kent County Council: www.kenttourism.co.uk
► Kent Federation Civic Amenity Society: www.kfas.org.uk
► St Peter’s Village Tour: www.villagetour.co.uk

Contact the editor, Mike McFarnell or a member of the committee 
if you want more information. 

4 Harold Street, Dover, Kent CT16 1SF 
Tel: 01404 201711 

Email: mmcfarnell@hotmail.com
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